
 

Opening Hours 2025 

Date Weekday Occasion Opening Hours 

01.01.2025 Wednesday New Year 12 pm – 6 pm 

17.04.2025 Thursday Maundy Thursday 10 am – 6 pm 

18.04.2025 Friday Good Friday 10 am – 6 pm 

20.04.2025 Sunday Easter Sunday 10 am – 6 pm 

21.04.2025 Monday Easter Monday 10 am – 6 pm 

01.05.2025 Thursday Labour Day closed 

29.05.2025 Thursday Ascension Day 10 am – 6 pm 

08.06.2025 Sunday Whit Sunday 10 am – 6 pm 

09.06.2025 Monday Whit Monday 10 am – 6 pm 

03.10.2025 Friday Day of the German 

Unity 

10 am – 6 pm 

31.10.2025 Friday Reformation Day 10 am – 6 pm 

24.12.2025 Wednesday Christmas Eve closed 

25.12.2025 Thursday 1. Christmas Day closed 

26.12.2025 Friday Boxing Day 10 am – 6 pm 

31.12.2025 Wednesday New Year´s Eve 10 am – 3 pm 

01.01.2026 Wednesday New Year 12 pm – 6 pm 

All information without guarantee      14.11.2024 


